
■　ＮＢ２　結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 10 Team SM MXP 鈴本弟兄商会JS1RF16A田畑　廉 7 1 25 25 1
2 3 KX125M 土屋 元希 7 2 22 22 2
3 29 CG33C 有田　勇希 7 3 20 20 3
4 6 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC CG33C 鈴木　義崇 7 4 18 18 4
5 46 ﾁｰﾑｻﾝﾋﾞｼwithいなべMSL CG33C 山田　仁 7 5 16 16 5
6 20 OZAKI-JUKU&T'Sｻﾎﾟｰﾄ VBKMXH230BM148775尾崎　大二郎 7 6 15 15 6
7 37 JS1RJ41A田中　將司 7 7 14 14 7
8 53 Team ITOMO ME10 伊藤　史朗 7 8 13 13 8
9 79 CE16C-010977斉藤　祐太郎 7 9 12 12 9

10 14 Team SMM feat.ﾀｷｵﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰJS1RJ16A田口　雅晴 7 10 11 11 10
11 36 TEAM RED ZONE JS1RJ42A河本　渉 7 11 10 10 11
12 73 VBKMXJ神谷　拓実 7 12 9 9 12
13 8 YSP浜北大橋withYMC CG33C 中谷　友輝 7 13 8 8 13
14 72 RM-Z250山田　孝徳 7 14 7 7 14
15 71 Team SMM JS1RJ41 梶元　健 7 15 6 6 15
16 9 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC CG33C 小柳　大祐 7 16 5 5 16
17 57 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱ ｵｸﾑﾗ JE01 奥村　岳 7 17 4 4 17
18 58 Team ITOMO ME03 菱田　奈恵 7 18 3 3 18
19 12 Team SMM JS1RJ41 森原　崇行 7 19 2 2 19
20 39 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ JSIRJ47A平野　純 7 20 1 1 20
21 44 ﾂｷﾔｽﾎﾟｰﾂ JS1RJ42A000500344水野　那由太 7 21 0 0 21
22 19 大河原ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ CG27C 綾部 一将 7 22 0 0 22
23 7 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC G342E 大石　雅人 7 23 0 0 23
24 17 Team SMM JS1RJ41A赤穂　俊行 6 24 0 0 24
25 74 ME10 若杉　英樹 6 25 0 0 25
26 75 CG33C 遠藤　知里 5 26 0 0 26
27 24 ME10 石関　浩一 5 27 0 0 27
28 25 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&FENNEC JS1RF16A平野 早織　 1 28 0 0 28

■　ＮＢオープン　結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 10 Team SM MXP 鈴本弟兄商会JS1RF16A田畑　廉 7 1 25 25 1
2 46 ﾁｰﾑｻﾝﾋﾞｼwithいなべMSL CG33C 山田　仁 7 2 22 22 2
3 3 KX125M 土屋 元希 7 3 20 20 3
4 79 CE16C-010977斉藤　祐太郎 7 4 18 18 4
5 6 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC CG33C 鈴木　義崇 7 5 16 16 5
6 36 TEAM RED ZONE JS1RJ42A河本　渉 7 6 15 15 6
7 20 OZAKI-JUKU&T'Sｻﾎﾟｰﾄ VBKMXH230BM148775尾崎　大二郎 7 7 14 14 7
8 29 CG33C 有田　勇希 7 8 13 13 8
9 25 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&FENNEC JS1RF16A平野 早織　 7 9 12 12 9

10 8 YSP浜北大橋withYMC CG33C 中谷　友輝 7 10 11 11 10
11 14 Team SMM feat.ﾀｷｵﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰJS1RJ16A田口　雅晴 7 11 10 10 11
12 57 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱ ｵｸﾑﾗ JE01 奥村　岳 7 12 9 9 12
13 71 Team SMM JS1RJ41 梶元　健 7 13 8 8 13
14 12 Team SMM JS1RJ41 森原　崇行 7 14 7 7 14
15 37 JS1RJ41A田中　將司 7 15 6 6 15
16 9 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC CG33C 小柳　大祐 7 16 5 5 16
17 53 Team ITOMO ME10 伊藤　史朗 7 17 4 4 17
18 19 大河原ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ CG27C 綾部 一将 7 18 3 3 18
19 73 VBKMXJ神谷　拓実 7 19 2 2 19
20 72 RM-Z250山田　孝徳 7 20 1 1 20
21 24 ME10 石関　浩一 7 21 0 0 21
22 7 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC G342E 大石　雅人 7 22 0 0 22
23 58 Team ITOMO ME03 菱田　奈恵 7 23 0 0 23
24 17 Team SMM JS1RJ41A赤穂　俊行 7 24 0 0 24
25 75 CG33C 遠藤　知里 6 25 0 0 25
26 74 ME10 若杉　英樹 6 26 0 0 26
27 44 ﾂｷﾔｽﾎﾟｰﾂ JS1RJ42A000500344水野　那由太 6 27 0 0 27
28 39 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ JSIRJ47A平野　純 0 28 0 0 28
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